SUNDAY, 13.08.2023.

Printing time:10:42

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:45| 8934 |/AUNS |SC WOLVES SYDNEY O. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20 | 4.50 | 5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05] 2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.67 | 2.05
11:00/11575 SER3B|RADNIC.O. ZVEZDARA 2.20|3.60|2.80]3.50 | 4.70 1.4812.30 | 4.30 2.00|2.75
11:00[11578 SER3V|KABEL RADNIC.Z. 2.50|3.50|2.504.10 | 4.10 1.60|2.05|3.70 1.80|2.40
11:00/ 4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIB BARITO P. 1.67 | 3.60 |4.90|2.50 | 7.25]4.00 | 13.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]2.20 | 1.87| 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.57 | 3.15
11:00/4794 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN BHAYAN.S. 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.00f2.03|1.70|2.75|2.503.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.87 | 2.60
11:00| 8943 |/AQPL |BRI.R.M21 MORETO.B. 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.05[8.00 | 5.60]|2.70| 1.35|1.92 | 1.95[3.35|3.15| 1.72 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 4.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.92 | 1.57
11:15[11240 CZH3C|UNICHOV OSTR.M21 1.85|3.90|3.30[2.75|5.00)4.70 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 2.25 | 2.05|1.60 | 4.20 [ 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62[1.52 | 2.15
11:15| 8645 |CZE3A |SLA.P.I KRALUV D. 1.12/8.5013.01.30|19.0|1.75/65.013.20 | 1.251.65|1.75|1.30 | 1.15] 1.20 | 2.05[3.05 | 19.0[1.92 | 1.97 | 1.10 | 4.40
11:15| 8673 | CZE3A | BOHEM.M21 PLZEN M21 2.65]3.70|2.25|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 1.95 | 1.75
11:30/11241|CZH3C|ZLIN M21 BLANSKO 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75[2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.75|2.45[1.70 | 5.20| 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42| 1.65 ] 1.75 | 1.95
11:30111633|ELITP |MILAN NOVARA 1.15|7.00 | 15.0]1.43|25.0|1.95|65.012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.20] 1.25|2.35| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 1.18 | 6.00
11:30| 3357 |AUT 2 |STURMII FAC WIEN 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.40|3.10[9.00 | 5.60|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40[4.80 | 3.99]2.00 | 7.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.55 | 1.80
11:30| 3358 |AUT 2 |LEOBEN AMSTETTEN 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.70|7.00|4.50 | 11.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 | 1.97 ] 1.62 | 4.30[2.20 | 10.5[1.65|2.00 | 1.65 | 3.10
11:30| 4427 |SVK 2 |MALZENICE TATRAN 6.50 |4.40|1.40]9.50|1.97|25.0|2.90[1.91|1.70|2.70| 2.50 ] 9.00 | 8.00 | 2.75 | 14.0| 1.55 | 3.45| 1.87 | 2.20 | 4.50 | 1.47
11:30/4428 |SVK 2 |PETRZALKA  |S.MYJAVA 1.93|3.70|3.20|3.00|5.10|5.50 | 9.00]1.91 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.90 | 2.30 | 1.75| 5.10| 2.00 | 7.75 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.60
11:45[11238 CAMB |KIRIVONG TIFF.ARMY 5.404.00|1.55|7.75|2.20(17.03.35]|2.90| 1.35|1.95|1.95|6.25 | 5.80| 2.20 | 10.5|1.45|3.20 | 1.40 | 1.60|2.80 | 1.35
12:00[11579 SER3V|DINAMO P. 1.MAY R, 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.50 | 4.60 1.60]2.05|3.70 1.85|2.45
12:0011586/CFR  |CLUJ HERMANNS. 1.534.00|5.20(2.20|7.50|3.40 | 15.0)|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.15/1.70]1.60 | 3.70[2.45|11.0[1.72|2.10 | 1.52 | 3.60
12:00| 4527 |ROM 2 |CEAHLAUL RESITA 2.20|3.20|3.203.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.50 | 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.80 | 2.95] 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
12:00/ 4819 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. URAWA 2.60|3.15|2.85|4.40|4.90[9.50 | 9.50 | 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.70 | 3.60 ) 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 3.00
12:00/4827 |JPN 1 [NAGOYAGE  |KASHIMA 2.55/3.05/3.00/4.30|5.10]9.00 | 10.01.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]5.00 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75|2.35| 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85] 2.85 | 3.25
12:00/ 4830 |JPN 2 |IWAKI KOFU 2.50/3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
12:00/4831 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ TOKYO V. 3.80|3.05|2.05|6.25|3.40|11.0|6.75[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80| 7.50 | 6.00 | 2.60 | 10.5| 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 2.60
12:00/4848 |JAP 3 |AZUL KLA. SAGAMIH. 1.80|3.40|4.30)2.85|7.25|5.40|13.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15]2.35|1.82|5.90|2.65| 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
12:00/4849 |JAP 3 |EHIME GAINAR.T. 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.70/4.90|7.25|9.00|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[3.80 | 3.00] 1.97 |6.75|2.15 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
12:00| 8703 |CZH3B|TEPL.M21 SOKOL BR. 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.90)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]3.70 | 3.25[1.82 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.15 | 1.80
12:00| 8944 AQPL |OLYMP.B. ROCHEDALE |2.55|3.70|2.30|3.90|3.50|7.50 |6.25]|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.25|2.75|1.72|5.70|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.90 | 1.77
12:30/ 8926 |AUNS |[S.GE.CITY SUTHE.SH. 1.33|4.90|7.00[1.80|10.5|2.40 |32.0]|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.67 | 1.45] 1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.75|2.00 | 1.32 | 3.90
13:00| 3474 |POL 3 |LKS L.Il STALOW.W. 2.20|3.30|3.103.50 |5.10|6.50 |9.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.35|2.65| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.65
13:00| 4124 |PRT 2 |PORTO Il TONDELA 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.45|2.65| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.10 | 2.95
13:00/4125 |PRT 2 |AKADEM.V. VILAVERD. 1.703.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.10[2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
13:00| 4286 |UKR 1 |MINAJ DNIPRO-1 9.50]4.90|1.30|17.0|1.80|50.0 | 2.40]2.19| 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35[14.0 | 13.0 3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.10 | 1.97 | 2.20|5.70 | 1.35
13:00| 4644 |SGP 1 |HOUG.UTD LION CITY 5.30|4.20|1.53|7.50|2.15 4.00|1.20|1.58 1.33]1.40
13:00/ 4712 |KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. SEOUL 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.70 | 3.80]8.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.50 | 2.10
13:00| 4737 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE SIH.CITY 1.93|3.35/3.80|3.10|5.80]5.80 | 11.0|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.35|2.45| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
13:00| 4738 |[KOR 3 [MOKPO Cl. BUSANT. 1.95|3.30|3.80|3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 3.45 | 2.55] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55|2.10 | 3.50
13:00/4823 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A. OKAYAMA 2.80|3.25|2.404.70|3.90|8.50 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.70|2.05 | 7.25|2.00 | 6.75 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
13:00| 4824 |JPN 2 |SENDAI KUSATSU 2.15|3.30|3.203.50|5.20(6.25|9.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.60 ) 1.87 | 5.90|2.10 | 7.75 | 1.67 | 2.05[1.97 | 2.75
13:00/4832 |JPN 2 |TOCHIGI TOKUSHIMA 2.35]3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0{1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.90 | 3.70
13:00| 4850 |JAP 3 |KAGOSHIMA  |PARCER.N. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90 [ 2.55 | 1.0 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
13:15/1606 |[NLD 1 |NEC EXCELSIOR 1.60|4.00|5.70|2.35|8.503.70 | 18.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.20 | 1.80| 1.60 | 3.80 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.60 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 3.60
13:15/ 1627 |NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN WILLEM Il 3.25|3.35/2.10|5.20|3.30[9.00 | 5.90|2.11| 1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
13:30/4713 |KOR 1 |INCHEON DAEGU 2.45|3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00[8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35[4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.35 | 9.00 | 1.97 | 2.80|2.70 | 3.15
13:30/4865 THA1 |PRACHUAP RATCHABU. 1.803.40|4.30|2.80|6.75|5.40 | 13.0]1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.00 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70[2.55 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
13:30| 4877 |THAI2 |KRABI CHAINAT 1.95|3.35/3.70|3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85 | 1.85 | 3.15|2.75| 3.10 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.50 [ 2.35 | 9.50 [ 1.78 | 2.25| 1.97 | 3.10
13:40| 3487 |POL 2 |L.GDANSK PRUSZKOW 2.05|3.35|3.403.30|5.40(5.90 | 9.50|1.90| 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55]1.85|5.70|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
14:00[11091|FIN1W |ONS OUL.W ILVES W 4.60|4.30|1.55|6.50|2.20|13.03.40)2.50 | 1.40|1.97|2.00|5.60 |5.30|2.15|10.01.47 |3.30[1.47 | 1.67|2.65| 1.37
14:00/111092DEN 4 |AVARTA HOLSTEBRO 2.10]3.45|3.15|3.25|5.10|5.80 | 8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75 ] 1.77 | 2.35
14:00/11236/CAMB |BOEUNG K. ANGKORT. 1.33|5.00|7.75[1.78 | 13.0|2.40 | 37.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95|1.55 | 1.37| 1.40 | 2.60 | 2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82| 1.25 | 3.50
14:0011437SE4SG|OSTERLEN KRISTIAN. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25]1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.15
14:00/ 2418 |SCO1 |ABERDEEN CELTIC 8.50|5.50|1.33|16.0|1.80[40.0|2.45]|2.70| 1.40|2.00 | 2.05[11.0 | 11.0]|2.80 | 14.0| 1.42 | 2.85|1.63 | 1.88|4.00 | 1.30
14:00| 3072 |DEU C |RW ESSEN HAMBURGER | 6.50 |4.40 | 1.5011.0|2.15]23.0 |3.25[2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00| 2.058.00 | 7.50 | 2.45 | 12.0| 1.50 | 3.30 [ 1.52 | 1.70 | 3.30 | 1.37
14:00| 3088 |DEU C |ROSTOCKER  |HEIDENHE. 40.0 | 14.0 | 1.02
14:00| 4243 |KAZ 1 |KYZYLZHAR  |KARAGANDY |1.62|3.60|5.40]|2.50|8.50]|4.20|17.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.97[1.724.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
14:00/ 4336 |RUS 2 [ENISEY NEFTEKH. 2.35|3.20|2.903.80|4.90|7.50 | 9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00[3.90|3.15]2.05 |6.75|2.15|8.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.85
14:00| 4714 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. GVANGJU 1.80|3.40/4.30|2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.15|2.30|1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.55[1.92 | 3.90
14:00/ 4866 | THA1 |MUANGT. CHIANGRAI 1.60|3.705.40|2.40/8.00|3.70 | 16.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.80 | 1.62 | 3.99[2.55 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.70
14:00| 4878 |THAI2 |PHRAE SUPHANBU. 2.15]3.30/3.20|3.50 | 5.20|6.50 |9.50 [1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80[1.92 | 6.25|2.25|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.15 | 2.90
14:00|/ 5001 |[FRA 1 |BREST LENS 3.80/3.50/2.10|5.80|3.40]12.0|6.75[1.77 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05]6.25 | 5.60[2.55 | 11.0|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.25
14:00| 5428 |SWE3 |MOTALA PITEA 2.15]3.70/2.803.35|4.50 | 5.90 | 8.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.15
14:00| 5441 |SWE3 |SOLLENTU. OREB.SYR. 1.703.80 | 4.00|2.50|5.80]4.20 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.92| 1.62 | 4.10|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
14:00| 5476 |[SW4N |STENUNGS. SAFFLE 1.484.30|5.30|2.05|7.50|3.15|16.0|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15|1.97 | 1.62| 1.55|3.45[2.40 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95| 1.45| 3.35
14:00| 5495 |SW4V |ONSALA ASTRIO 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15]4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
14:00| 5497 |SW4V |VARB.GIF TOLO IF 1.45|4.40|5.50(1.97 | 7.75]2.95|17.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.72 | 1.55|1.45 | 3.15[2.25 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.72| 1.35 | 3.00
14:00| 5530 |DAN 2 |NAESTVED KOLDLIF 3.30/3.45/2.05|5.20|3.20]8.50 | 5.60[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.40 | 3.80[1.95|7.25|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.40 | 1.75
14:00| 5662 [NOR3 |TREFF NOTODDEN 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.70 | 3.35[ 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.72
14:00/5884 |LVT 1 |VALMIERA JELGAVA 1.25|5.709.50|1.65|17.0|2.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75[3.10 | 19.01.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
14:00| 8659 |SE4SG|BERGA VMA IK 1.20 |6.50 | 9.50 [ 1.47 | 14.0]2.00 | 45.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 1.45|1.25|1.25 | 2.25[2.75|18.0 | 1.70 | 1.90 [ 1.18 | 4.20
14:30111237|[EN123 |[NEWC.M21 SOUTH.M21 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|2.95[8.00|5.60|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95[3.35|3.20|1.72 |6.00| 1.60 | 4.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.95 | 1.55
14:30[11244 MAL 1 |SEP.SABAH K.LUMPUR 1.80|3.80|3.50|2.70|5.30|4.50 |9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20 [ 2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
14:30| 1808 |BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. ANDERLEC. 3.15]3.35/2.30|5.20|3.70|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.502.00 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.35
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:30| 1823 BEL 2 |GENKII WAAS.BEV. 4.70]3.90|1.63|7.00|2.45]|13.0|3.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.70 | 5.50]2.25|10.0| 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.50 | 1.75]2.80 | 1.45
14:30| 4764 |CHN 2 |DONGG.G. SHENYANG 1.65|3.50|5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.85|2.05]|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.80
14:30/ 4765 |CHN 2 |QINGD.Q. WUXIW. 1.10|8.50|18.0]1.37|30.0|1.87 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.55|1.20]|1.30 |2.35|4.10|22.0]|2.70|2.85]1.18 | 8.50
14:30|4766 |CHN 2 |SICHU.J. JIANGX.L. 1.25|5.00(12.011.77|23.0|2.50 |60.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 2.95|2.25 |1.57|1.50 | 3.70| 4.20 | 33.0 | 2.85 | 3.30 | 1.50 | 10.0
14:30(4767 |CHN 2 |[SHANGH.J. NANJ.CITY 9.00|4.40|1.35[17.0|1.95]37.02.85|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|15.0 | 16.0| 3.45|23.0|1.55|3.70|2.45|2.75|7.25 | 1.55
14:30/4768 |CHN 2 |HEBEI K. YANB.L. 1.27|5.00|10.5]1.77|18.0]2.35 | 55.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.97 | 1.50]1.50 | 3.40 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 2.95]|1.45 | 7.75
14:30/ 4875 |THAI2 |KANCHAN. AYUTT.UNI 3.5013.35[2.00|5.40|3.15]9.50 |5.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.10 | 4.30| 2.15|9.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 2.75 | 1.87
14:35/4745 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG CANGZHOU 1.22/6.25|10.0|1.58|18.0|2.15|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60 | 1.30| 1.35|2.70| 3.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.35| 1.27 | 5.30
14:35/4746 |CHN 1 |DAL.PROF. SHENZHEN 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.05|11.0]3.00|22.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.60|1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05|1.45|4.10
14:35| 4748 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. TIANJJT 2.4513.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]|7.75|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
14:35/4749 |CHN 1 INANTONG GUOAN B. 2.7513.202.45|4.60|4.00]8.50 |7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.60 | 2.35
14:35/4756 |[CHN 1 (WUHAN TT SANGHA.S. 1.80|3.45|4.2012.80|6.50|5.00 | 12.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
15:00{11093 DEN 4 |Y.BOYS FD SFB OURE 1.3015.30(8.00|1.75|14.0|2.3538.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 2.75|16.0 | 1.70 | 1.92 | 1.25 | 3.90
15:00[11234EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 FLORA M21 2.7013.702.20|4.20|3.30]8.00 |5.90|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.20|2.90|1.70|5.70|1.62 | 4.80|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.82 | 1.62
15:00{11235/EST 2 |PAIDE U21 ELVA 1.704.30|3.60]2.40|5.2013.70 |9.50|3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80]|1.90 | 1.77|1.50 | 3.50| 1.77 | 6.75]1.32 | 1.40 ] 1.32| 1.97
15:0011249 NO4G6/FLOYA OPPSAL 1.65|4.30|3.90]2.35|5.303.70 | 10.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.92 |1.75]|1.50 | 3.40|1.92 | 7.25|1.35|1.47 | 1.35| 2.15
15:00111362 DEN 3 |[ESBJERG FREMAD A. 1.63|3.80(4.90|2.45|7.25|3.90|14.0(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.05|1.80]1.55|3.60|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.85]1.50| 3.05
15:00(11438 SE4SG|IFK MALMO HASSLEH. 4.60|4.201.58]6.50|2.25|13.0|3.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70 | 5.60]2.20 | 10.5| 1.55|3.50 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 2.90 | 1.45
15:00111635 GERW |BOCHUM W FORT.K.W 1.87|3.80|3.30]|2.85|5.10 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.5711.85
15:0011636) GERW |VIK.BER.W BARMKE W 1.08|9.00|20.0]1.27 | 28.0 2.50|1.40|1.95 2.50|2.65
15:00111637/ GERW |INGOLST.W JENAW 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 [ 1.72
15:0011638 GERW |ST.PAUL.W MAGDEB.W 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 [ 1.72
15:00| 3164 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.Il FREIBERG 1.40|4.40|7.25|1.93|12.0|2.70|32.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.70 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20| 2.55 | 14.0 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.32 | 3.80
15:00| 3258 |DE 4V |PADERB.Il FORTUN.K. 3.1513.35|2.15]5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
15:00/ 4287 |[UKR 1 |VORSKL.P. ZORYA 2.90|3.30|2.30]|4.70|3.60]9.00 |7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.45 | 2.05
15:00| 4314 |RUS 1 |DIN.MOSC. BALTIKA 1.7513.60 (4.90|2.75|7.25|4.80 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.60|2.65 | 2.10|1.75|4.80]|2.50 | 12.0|1.75|2.15]1.72 | 3.70
15:00/4796 |IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PERSIJA 2.4013.25|2.80]3.90|4.70]7.50 |8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.00|6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
15:00/4797 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PERSIKABO 1.42|4.30(7.00/1.98]|12.012.80|30.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.85|1.55]|1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65|1.98]|1.40|4.20
15:00/ 4867 |THA1 |TRAT CHONBURI 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.50|4.90|2.20|9.00|1.70 |4.70|1.68 | 2.00]|2.90 | 1.75
15:00| 4879 [THAI2 |CUST.UTD CHIANGMAI 2.2013.25|3.15]|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
15:00| 5475 |SW4N |GAUTHIOD IK ZENITH 1.80/3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50|9.00]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.25|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.55 | 2.30
15:00| 5485 |[SW4N |SANDV.AIK KVARNSV. 1.3314.90|7.00]1.75]|10.5|2.40 |32.0|2.701.35|1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.37|1.40 |2.60|2.40 | 12.0]1.55|1.80]1.25| 3.35
15:00| 5510 |[DAN 1 |RANDERS NORDSJAE. 3.703.502.005.40|3.10]10.0 |5.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.80|4.30|2.10|8.00|1.72|4.80|1.53 | 1.75|2.60 | 1.77
15:00| 5511 |DAN 1 |VEJLE K. MIDTJYLL. 3.25|3.45|2.20|5.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]5.00 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 8.50|1.85 | 5.80 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 1.93
15:00| 5785 |FIN3C |ROPS GBK 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.25|4.40]5.80 |8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.60 | 2.25|1.62|4.70]|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.87
15:00/5843 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS DAINAVA 1.25|5.2011.0]1.73|20.0|2.30 |65.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85 | 1.42| 1.40 | 3.15| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75|1.37 | 7.25
15:00| 8740 [INO4G2/FUNNEFOSS SPJELKAV. 1.80|4.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10|4.50 |8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82 | 6.75|1.35| 1.55]|1.45| 2.05
15:15/3383 |[SWI 1 |BASEL LAUSANNE 2.20|3.50 | 3.15]3.45|5.00]6.00 |9.00|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.73|4.70|1.88 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.77 | 2.30
15:15/3391 |[SWI 2 |BELLINZ. AARAU 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.40|3.15]9.50 |5.702.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.10 | 4.30]2.15]9.00 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.87
15:15/3392 |SWI 2 |BADEN VADUZ 3.60|3.45|1.95]5.40|3.00]9.50|5.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50|4.10]2.05|7.25]|1.65|4.50|1.53 | 1.70|2.45 | 1.67
15:30[11245|NO4G1|FANA LILLES.II 1.3514.90|6.50]1.75| 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40 | 1.47
15:30/1607 |[NLD 1 |AZ ALKM. GO AHEAD 1.40|4.70|8.001.97|14.0]2.80 | 35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.85|1.57|1.48 |3.35/2.80 | 15.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.60
15:30/1608 [NLD 1 [FEYENOORD FORTUN.S. 1.18|7.75|{13.0|1.47|22.0|2.00 |70.0{3.201.30|1.73|1.83|1.38|1.23]1.27 |2.25|3.30 | 16.0|1.80|1.92]1.17 | 4.80
16:00[11246) NO4G5NARDO BODO Il 1.22/6.509.00]1.45|12.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.57|1.67
16:0011247NO4G1/SKEDSMO GR.IL1II 1.50|4.40|5.00]2.10|7.00 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.50 | 1.67
16:00111250 MAL 1 |JOHOR DT PERAK 1.03|13.0|30.0 4.701.15
16:00/1242 |BLR 1 |SMORGON TORPED.Z. 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.30]|17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75]|12.0|1.62|3.90|1.85|2.25|4.30 | 1.60
16:00(2007 |[ENG 1 [BRENTFORD  |TOTTENHAM 2.85|3.50|2.55|4.70|4.10]9.00 |8.00|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|4.10 | 3.60| 1.95 | 6.75] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.20
16:00| 3197 |DE 4N |VENHAUS ST.PAULII 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.0|4.90]|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40]5.20 |4.80]2.20 |9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]2.80|1.70
16:00| 3457 |POL 1 |POGON SZ. RADOMIAK 1.95|3.50(3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.35]1.80 | 5.40|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.92 | 3.05
16:00| 3488 |POL 2 |STAL RZE. ARKA G. 3.1513.35|/2.15]|5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
16:00| 3532 |CZE 1 |BOHEM.05 SLOVACKO 2.50(3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75]| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
16:00| 3533 |CZE 1 |PARDUBICE KARVINA 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87]|1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0]1.75|2.10]1.62| 3.70
16:00/ 3534 |CZE 1 |M.BOLESL. SL.PRAHA 5.10]3.70|1.63|7.50|2.45]|14.0|3.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5|1.57 | 3.80|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.52
16:00| 3535 |CZE 1 |SIGMA O. TEPLICE 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.35|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
16:00| 3853 [ZAF8C |C.T.CITY KAIZER C. 2.85(2.95(2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00 |8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60{4.30|2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50|2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.80
16:00(4126 |PRT 2 |PENAFIEL LEIXOES 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
16:00| 4244 | KAZ 1 |KAIRAT A. TOBOL K. 1.783.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|5.00 | 12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]|1.77 | 5.10|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.77 | 3.60
16:00| 5002 |FRA 1 |CLERMONT MONACO 3.35|3.50|2.25]|5.40|3.60]9.50 |6.75|2.15|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|5.00 | 4.30 | 2.05|9.50|1.85|6.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.95
16:00/ 5004 |[FRA 1 |MONTPELL. LE HAVRE 2.00|3.50|4.20]13.20|7.00]|6.25|14.0|1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.60 | 2.70]1.95|6.25]|2.70 | 11.0| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 4.00
16:00| 5005 |[FRA 1 |NANTES TOULOUSE 2.70|3.30|2.85|4.40|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.90|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.50 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.65
16:00| 5409 |[SWE 1 |GOTEBORG DJURGARD. 3.60|3.40|2.10|5.60|3.35|11.0 |6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0]| 1.95 | 6.25]|1.80 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.15
16:00| 5410 |[SWE 1 |SIRIUS KALMAR 2.25|3.40|3.20|3.60|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75|1.90|6.25]|2.15|8.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.75
16:00| 5433 |[SWE 2 |VASTERAS HELSINGB. 1.57|3.70|5.8012.30|9.003.60 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.20 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99|2.65 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.15]1.57 | 4.10
16:00| 5434 |[SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL TRELLEB. 2.50]3.30|2.65]|4.10|4.30]7.50|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.10
16:00| 5531 |DAN 2 |HOBRO IK VENDSYSS. 2.65|3.05|2.65]|4.30|4.30]8.00|8.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.30]1.92|6.50|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.25
16:00| 5677 [NOR3 |STROMMEN STROMG.lI 1.35|4.80|6.75]1.77|9.002.50 | 28.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.50 | 1.37|1.37 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.52 | 1.70 ]| 1.22 | 3.05
16:00| 5710 [FIN 1 |HONKA INTERT. 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 |2.75]1.95|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
16:00/5711 |[FIN 1 |ILVES KUPS 3.7013.202.006.00|3.30]10.5 |6.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.60|2.70|10.5]|1.97 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.30
16:00( 5983 |GEO 2 |FC GAREJI DIN.T.Il 1.55|4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.52 | 1.82|1.42|3.15
16:30111242/LIB1 |AHED NEJMEH 1.9713.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.70 | 2.60]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
16:30111252 WELC |CHIRK AAA LLANIDLO. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20]6.50 | 8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.20
16:30/ 3073 |DEU C |ILLERTIS. FORTUN.D. 12.0|6.50(1.22]22.0|1.55]|70.0 2.15|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|16.0 | 15.0| 3.50 | 19.0| 1.32 | 2.55|1.82|2.05]5.10| 1.23
16:30| 3074 |DEU C |LOK.LEIP. EINTR.FR. 18.0/11.0|1.10]28.0|1.30|70.0|1.72]3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.83]23.0|20.0|3.80 | 20.0| 1.25|2.15|2.20 | 2.30 | 6.25 | 1.12
16:30| 3075 |DEU C |UNTERHA. AUGSBURG 6.504.40|1.50(11.0|2.15]23.0 |3.25|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|8.50 | 8.00|2.60 | 12.0]|1.55|3.45]|1.60| 1.95|3.70 | 1.45
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16:30| 3079 |DEU C |RW KOBL. K'LAUTERN 35.014.0|1.05]|55.0|1.23]75.0/1.60|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83|45.0|38.0|5.00|25.0|1.20|2.05|2.55|2.65|11.0|1.10
16:30| 3089 |[DEU C |OBERACHE. FREIBURG 40.022.0|1.02
16:30| 3090 |[DEU C |M. BERLIN WOLFSBURG 30.0|15.0|1.03
17:00111243LIB 1 |TRIPOLI AL SAHEL 5.10(3.60|1.65]8.00|2.55]|16.0 |4.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00(7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75|4.50|1.92 (2.40|4.10 | 1.72
17:00[11394BRCP |AA PORT. SAO CAET. 1.35/4.40|9.00]1.95|17.0]2.85|37.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.15|1.62|1.55|3.60|3.45|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.52|7.00
17:00{11395/FIN1W |PK-35 V.W HELSINK.W 4.80|4.30|1.53|6.75|2.15]15.0 |3.35|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|5.80 | 5.60]2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 3.45|1.50 | 1.80|2.85 | 1.42
17:00/1502 BRA 1 |ATL.MIN BAHIA 1.63|3.70|5.902.55|9.50|4.60 | 20.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.75|2.05]1.75|5.00|2.90 | 13.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 5.20
17:00| 1530 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. ATLET.GO 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50 |9.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
17:00|1807 |BEL 1 |CERCLE B. GENK 2.45|3.45/2.80|3.90|4.60]7.50|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]3.20 |2.70|1.78|5.00]|1.85|6.00]|1.48|1.70|1.90 | 2.10
17:00/1809 |BEL 1 |EUPEN BRUGGE 6.004.30|1.53]19.50|2.20]23.0|3.40|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|7.50|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.55|3.50|1.60 | 1.92|3.60 | 1.47
17:00|1826 |BEL 2 |OOSTENDE LOMMEL 1.80|3.50(4.202.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.67 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
17:00| 2408 |[SCO1 |HEARTS KILMARN. 2.00|3.45|3.80|3.15|5.80]|5.90|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.90|5.80|2.45|10.0|1.75|2.20 | 2.05 | 3.15
17:00(/2409 |SCO1 |MOTHERW. HIBERNIAN 2.65]3.202.75]|4.40|4.60]9.00 |9.001.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.60
17:00/ 4288 |UKR 1 |KRYVBAS CHERK.LNZ 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00 |10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.00]|1.85|2.45|2.15 | 3.20
17:00| 4337 |RUS 2 |KAMAZ TYUMEN 2.35|3.15]2.95]3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15]|2.10|6.75]|2.20 | 9.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
17:00| 4574 |FAR 1 |[FUGLAFJ. HB TORSH. 14.09.00{1.10]22.0|1.30|65.01.70|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|17.0 | 16.0]| 3.50 | 22.0|1.22 | 2.15]2.15|2.30|5.60 | 1.13
17:00|4575 |FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. TVOROYRI 1.15|7.50{11.0]1.37|15.0|1.90 |65.0{2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|1.35|1.20]1.25|2.15|2.75|16.0|1.85|1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
17:00(5327 |TUR 2 |TUZLA CORUM BE. 2.45|3.10|2.85|4.10|4.90]8.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
17:00| 5328 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. UMRANIYE. 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.80]8.50 |7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00|2.50 | 2.10
17:00| 5431 |[SWE3 |FALKENB. LUNDS 1.63|4.00|4.30]2.40|6.0013.90|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.82]|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.85
17:00| 5442 |[SWE3 |SYLVIA SANDVIK. 6.50|4.60|1.38]9.50|1.85]28.02.55[2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95|7.75|7.25|2.40|12.0|1.40 | 2.70]|1.50 | 1.77 | 3.15 | 1.27
17:00| 5443 |SWE3 |[UMEA BODENS 1.67|3.90|4.20|2.45|6.00|4.20|10.5]2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.30 | 1.87|1.62|3.99|2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
17:00| 5444 |SWE3 |[NORRBY ANGELHOLM 1.484.20|5.70|2.05|8.00|3.15|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.00 | 1.65| 1.55|3.50|2.55| 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.70
17:00| 5464 |[SW4N |OSTER.IFK SANDVIKS 1.484.20|5.7012.05|8.00|3.15|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.00 | 1.65]1.55 | 3.50|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.70
17:00| 5486 |[SW4N |IK FRANKE JARFALLA 3.203.701.93]5.00|2.95]|8.50 |5.10|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.30 | 3.80|1.90|7.00|1.67 | 4.50 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.72
17:00| 5487 |[SW4N |OSTERAKER ARLANDA 1.70 14.20 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 5.30|4.00 |9.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|2.00 | 1.82]|1.52 | 3.70|1.95|7.75|1.35|1.57 | 1.42 | 2.20
17:00| 5512 |DAN 1 |BRONDBY LYNGBY 2.00|3.50|3.70]3.15|5.50]5.80 |10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.77 | 5.40]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.75
17:00| 5591 |[LUX 1 |FOLA ESCH DUDELANZ 8.005.60|1.27]12.0|1.62]38.02.20|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|9.50 | 9.50|2.55|16.0|1.30 | 2.45|1.62 | 1.82|3.60 | 1.20
17:00/ 5592 |LUX 1 |RAC.UNION DIFFERDA. 2.80|3.90|2.10]|4.30|3.10]7.75|5.60|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|3.15|2.95|1.65|5.60|1.55|4.30|1.30 | 1.37 | 1.72 | 1.50
17:00/ 5593 |LUX 1 |PETANGE SWIFT H. 6.2514.401.42]19.00|1.95]|22.0|2.75|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.47 |3.25|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.37
17:00/5594 |LUX 1 |MONDERC. MONDORF 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90]|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
17:00| 5595 |LUX 1 |WILTZ JEUNESSE 2.55|3.60|2.35]|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10]1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10|1.97
17:00/ 5596 |LUX 1 |UNA STR. KAERJENG 1.62|3.90|4.50]2.35|6.503.70 | 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.99|2.20 | 10.5]1.67 | 1.97 | 1.55| 3.10
17:00| 5764 |FIN3A |[FUTURA PK-35 22.011.5|1.05|30.0|1.18 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.20|2.30
17:00| 5765 |[FIN3A |PEPO ATLANT.II 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 |6.25]|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
17:00/5804 |[EST 1 [TAMMEKA NOMME 3.30|3.70|1.90|5.30|3.00]9.50 |5.60|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|5.10 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.85 | 5.30 | 1.80 | 2.25| 2.85 | 1.95
17:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |WIT GEO. BOLNISI 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]|10.0 |4.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.20 |4.80]2.20 |9.00| 1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]|2.80|1.70
17:30| 2805 |[HUN 1 |DEBRECEN ZALAEGER. 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.00 |9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
17:30/ 3384 |SWI 1 |LUGANO YVERDON 1.4214.60(7.50]1.98|13.0|2.85|35.0(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.88|1.581.52|3.40|2.80|14.0|1.65|1.98]|1.42|4.40
17:30(3385|SWI 1 |LUZERN 'YOUNG B. 3.50|3.60|2.05]|5.30|3.15]9.50 |5.70|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|4.20 | 4.00|1.93 | 7.50|1.65|4.00| 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.25 | 1.65
17:30/4106 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE CHAVES 2.10]3.40|3.60]3.35|5.60]6.75|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60 | 2.80]1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.82 |2.45|2.25| 3.30
17:30/4315 |RUS 1 |ZENIT FAKEL 1.384.70|8.501.98|16.0|2.80 | 37.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|1.95|1.58]|1.53 |3.35|3.15|16.0|1.90 | 2.20 | 1.45 | 5.40
17:30| 5924 |AZE 1 |QARABAG TURANT. 1.3214.70{9.00/1.85|16.0|2.55|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|1.85|1.50]1.47 | 3.20|3.30 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.40| 5.70
17:45/1609 |NLD 1 |ALMERE TWENTE 5.10|3.70|1.70|7.75|2.55]15.0 |4.30|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45|6.50 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0]| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.62
17:45/1628 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO MvVv 1.75|3.60|4.30]2.65|6.50|4.30 | 11.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.15|1.92]|1.57 |4.10|2.05|9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.65
17:55/5844 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. RITERIAI 1.52|3.80|6.25]|2.30|10.5|3.60 |20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.20|3.05|15.0|2.05|2.50]1.70 | 5.30
18:00[11248 NO4G5/KOLSTAD RANA 11.0(7.50|1.15]15.0|1.32 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.7211.80
18:00[11251NO4G6|SARPS. Il ASKER 3.35|4.00|1.80|4.90 | 2.60 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
18:00[11576 SER3B|ZEMUN TORLAK 1.35|4.50|7.50]1.90|12.0 1.85|1.75|2.85 1.97|2.30
18:0011577SER3B|PKB PS BUDUCN.D. 2.303.60|2.60|3.70 | 4.30 1.482.30(4.30 1.97 | 2.75
18:0011580/SER3V|PODUNAVAC  |ZELEZN.L. 2.4013.60|2.50(3.80|4.10 1.64 | 2.00|3.50 1.7512.30
18:0011581|SER3V|TISA AD. OFK BACKA 1.90|3.70|3.30]3.00 | 5.30 1.71]1.90 | 3.25 1.85]2.35
18:00111587|CFR  |PRO PATR. RENATE 2.25]3.60|2.70]3.50|4.30]6.75|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.50
18:00| 1231 BUG 2 |STRUMSKA SPART.P. 1.563|3.70|6.25]2.35|10.53.80 | 22.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.30| 3.05 | 15.0 | 2.05 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.50
18:00/1232 |BUG 2 |DUNAV R. YANTRA 1.773.40|4.50]2.80|7.50]5.20 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.25]1.82|5.902.75|12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 4.40
18:00|1233 |BUG 2 |MARITSA CHERN.B. 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30 | 18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 |2.00]|1.72 |4.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.90
18:00| 1234 |BUG 2 |SEPTEMVRI SP.SVOGE 1.45|4.00|7.00]2.15|12.013.15|27.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]/2.30 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.90| 3.05 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45| 1.57 | 5.40
18:00| 1243 BLR 1 |DIN.MINSK SL.MOZYR 1.3714.50(7.75]1.93|14.0|2.65|33.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.85|1.52|1.47 |3.25|2.90 | 16.0|1.88 |2.15]1.40 | 4.80
18:00| 1961 |[MCD 1 |SILEKS RABOTNIC. 2.25|3.50|2.85]|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10]|1.77 |6.00|1.40 | 1.60|1.70 | 1.97
18:00/ 1962 [MCD 1 VARDAR SHKUPI 3.90|3.35/1.90|6.00|3.05]|11.0|5.601.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50|2.45]|10.5]|1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.45|3.40 | 1.97
18:00/1963 [MCD 1 |MAKED.GP BREGALN. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25]2.30 |9.00 | 1.82| 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
18:00(1964 |MCD 1 [GOSTIVAR TIKVES 3.80|3.25|1.95|6.25|3.15]|11.0 |5.90| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.70| 2.55| 10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
18:00| 1965 [MCD 1 |AP BRERA VOSKA 1.65|3.50(5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]|1.77 | 5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.80
18:00| 3307 |AUT 1 |ALTACH WSG TIROL 2.65(3.25|2.75]|4.30|4.60]8.50 |8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.35|1.95|6.75]|1.95 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.35
18:00| 3308 |AUT 1 |RAPID HARTBERG 1.65|3.80|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.10 | 17.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.20 |1.88]1.62 |4.00|2.45|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.40
18:00|3315 |AUT 1 |SALZBURG AUSTR.V. 1.375.10(7.75]|1.88|14.0|2.65 |38.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|/2.10|1.70 | 1.48]1.43 |3.15|2.80 | 14.0|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 4.00
18:00| 3339 |AUT3M KLAGENF. WEIZ SC 2.40|3.702.45]13.70|3.80]7.00 |7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.92 | 1.95
18:00| 3476 |POL 3 |OLIMP.G. LECHP.II 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40 | 10.5|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.102.30 | 9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
18:00| 3477 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI HUTNIK 2.4513.20(2.75]|4.004.60]|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.60
18:00| 3480 |POL 3 |RADUNIA POLON.B. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 ]| 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
18:00/ 3483 |POL 3 |WISLA PU. STOMIL 2.25|3.25|3.05]|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 |2.30|2.25|2.80
18:00| 3553 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA M.TABORS. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
18:00| 3554 |CZE 2 |VARNSDORF  |S.PRAG.II 2.25|3.35|/2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
18:00/4004 |[ESP 1 |CELTA OSASUNA 2.15|3.30|3.90|3.50|6.50]7.0013.0|1.59|2.35|4.60|3.45]|4.10|3.00|2.10|7.00]|2.80 | 11.0]2.05|2.85|2.50 | 4.10
18:00|4036 |[ESP 2 |BURGOS HUESCA 2.40|3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 4.80 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.45 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.60
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18:00|4202 MDA 1 |DACIA B. PETROCUB 11.0]5.20{1.25]20.0|1.75]65.0 | 2.30|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|17.0 | 16.0]| 3.50 | 27.0| 1.42 | 3.20|2.50 | 2.85]7.75| 1.40
18:00| 4204 MDA 1 |SPARTA S. SHERIF.T. 8.00|5.30|1.30]|14.0|1.78]38.0|2.35|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|10.5|10.0|3.05|16.0|1.40 | 2.90|1.85|2.05|4.40 | 1.30
18:00/4225 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM METALOURG 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.45
18:00| 4245 |[KAZ 1 |AKSU AKTOBE 3.803.40(1.90]|5.80|3.05|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.10|2.40|9.50|1.85|5.30|1.83 (2.30|3.15|1.95
18:00(4246 |KAZ 1 |KYZYLORDA  |ORDAB.S. 7.25|3.80|1.47|14.0]2.20]27.03.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]12.012.0|3.30|19.0]|1.62|4.20]|2.25|2.75|6.25 | 1.67
18:00|4338 |RUS 2 [VOLGARA. DYN.MAK. 2.7512.80|2.80]|4.70|4.80]9.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.30|3.90|2.35|8.00]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
18:00/4576 |FAR 1 |B68 TOF. 07 VESTUR 2.95|3.702.05]|4.703.20]9.00 | 5.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.82
18:00| 5604 [NOR 1 |LILLESTRO VIKING 2.40|3.50|2.85|3.70|4.60]7.25|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]3.10 | 2.70| 1.73 | 4.60| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.82 | 2.05
18:00| 5609 [NOR 1 |AALESUND HAM KAM 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.83|5.80]|2.00 | 7.50|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.55
18:00| 5624 [NOR 2 |SANDNES MOSS 2.35|3.45|2.75|3.60|4.40]6.75|8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70|5.30|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.80 | 1.97
18:00| 5625 |[NOR 2 |START SOGNDAL 2.35|3.50|2.70|3.60 | 4.30]|6.75|8.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20| 1.72 | 5.80 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.90
18:00| 5626 [NOR 2 |[SKEID RAUFOSS 2.75]3.35/2.40)|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
18:00| 5627 [INOR 2 |MJONDAL. RANHEIM 2.15]3.50|3.05]3.40|4.80]5.80 |8.502.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00]|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.10
18:00| 5628 |[NOR 2 |[KRISTIJA. JERV 1.63/3.90|4.70|2.45|7.00|3.70|13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.00 | 1.80| 1.52 |3.60|2.25|10.0 | 1.50 | 1.75| 1.45 | 2.80
18:00| 5637 [NOR 2 |KFUM FREDRIKS. 2.5513.20|2.65]|4.10|4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|2.00|7.00|1.70 |2.20 |2.40 | 2.50
18:00| 5638 [NOR 2 |BRYNE HODD 1.87|3.40|4.00]2.95|6.00|5.60|12.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.05|2.30]|1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40]1.87 | 3.40
18:00| 5639 [NOR 2 |KONGSVIN. ASANE 1.50|4.10{5.90]2.15|9.003.20 | 20.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.87 |1.60]1.50 | 3.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.53|1.85]1.40| 3.35
18:00|5725 |[FIN 2 |MIKKEL.P. SAIPA 1.75/3.50 |4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
18:00/5726 |FIN 2 |JARO HIFK 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.90|4.40]7.50 |8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.70 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95| 2.15 | 2.35
18:00| 5773 |FIN3B |GRIFK P.LIROT 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.10|4.50]5.60 |8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
18:00( 5933 |ARM 1 [NOAH URARTU 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0 |4.40|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|6.25|6.502.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
18:00(5981 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI KOLKH.K. 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|4.90|10.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|8.00|1.58 | 1.85|1.72 | 2.65
18:00| 8663 | CZE3A |SOKOL H. ADMIRA P. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.20 |2.70|1.80|5.60|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.80|1.97 | 2.10
18:00| 8704 |[CZH3B|SOKOL Z. HRAD.M21 1.3215.10(7.2511.80|11.0|2.40 | 32.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.65|1.42|1.40 | 2.95|2.55 | 14.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.32 | 4.10
18:05/5008 [FRA 1 |RENNES METZ 1.4814.40(8.002.20|15.013.35|35.0(2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.20 |1.73]1.63 |3.80|3.15|16.0|1.92|2.30 | 1.57 | 5.60
18:3011282/SRB 2 |OFK BELG. METALAC 1.77 | 3.45|4.40]2.80 | 6.75 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 1.98 | 2.55
18:30111326/SRB 2 |NOVI SAD RADN.N.B. 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 1.78 1 2.35
18:30/1906 |[SVN 1 |MARIBOR BRAVO 1.62|3.60|5.40]|2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.50|1.92]|1.70 |4.502.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.30
18:30/ 1913 |SVN 2 |PRIMORJE BILJE 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.35|1.92]1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
18:30/1914 |SVN 2 |FUZINAR RUDAR V. 2.5013.30(2.65]|4.10|4.30]7.50|8.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
18:30/1915|SVN 2 |GORICA LENDAVA 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70]1.95 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.55
18:30/1916 |[SVN 2 |ILIRWA JADRAN D. 1.68|3.50(5.00]2.60|7.50|4.50 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 3.99
18:30/2008 |[ENG 1 |CHELSEA LIVERPOOL 3.00|3.50|2.45]4.90|3.90]9.00|7.50|2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.50|3.60|1.95|7.00]|1.83|5.90|1.53|1.80|2.35|2.05
18:30| 2821 |HUN 2 |[NYIREGYH. HONVED 2.5513.10|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
18:30| 2822 |HUN 2 |BVSC SOROKSAR 2.50|3.20|2.70|4.20|4.40]8.00 |8.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 7.00]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.40 | 2.60
18:30|2829 |HUN 2 |GYIRMOT BUDAFOKI 2.40|3.15|2.90|3.90|4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
18:30| 3341 |[AUT3M WOLFSB.II LASK 00 5.90|4.50|1.42|7.75/1.90]|22.02.75|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|6.50 |6.25|2.15|9.50|1.40 | 2.70| 1.45 | 1.62|2.80 | 1.25
18:30| 3458 [POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. LEGIA 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75|15.0 |4.90| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|6.50 | 7.25]|2.55 | 12.0|1.78 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 2.25]3.80 | 1.75
18:30| 5408 |[SWE 1 |HACKEN VARBERGS 1.286.00{9.50]1.68|16.0]2.30 |50.02.90|1.35|1.90|1.92]|1.50|1.35]1.35|2.55|2.80|16.0]1.70|1.85]1.23 | 4.10
18:30| 5411 |[SWE 1 |HALMSTAD NORRKOP. 2.75]3.302.60]4.60|4.30]9.00 |9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.50|3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.45
18:30| 5412 |SWE 1 |HAMMARBY ELFSBORG 3.303.50|2.15]5.30|3.45]9.50 |6.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|4.70|4.00]2.00|7.50|1.77 | 5.30|1.55 | 1.80 | 2.50 | 1.87
18:45/1013 |ITA K |SALERNIT. TERNANA 1.50|3.90|6.25]2.20|10.0|3.40 | 22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70]|1.60 | 3.70|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85|2.25]| 1.52 | 4.40
18:45/1201 |BUG 1 |LEVSKI S. BOTEV V. 1.206.00|12.0]1.60|22.0|2.05|65.0(2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75|3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.25 | 6.50
19:00/1027 |ITAK |COSENZA SASSUOLO 5.40|3.70|1.608.00|2.40]16.0 |3.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.50 | 6.50 | 2.55| 11.0]| 1.62 | 3.99]1.70| 2.05| 3.70 | 1.57
19:00112196/ISL 1 |KA AKUR. BREIDABL. 4.00]3.60|1.80|5.90|2.75]10.0 |4.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.70 | 4.50|2.05|7.75|1.57 | 4.20|1.48 | 1.72]|2.50 | 1.55
19:00| 1236 |BUG 2 |SPART.V. BDIN VID. 1.235.50(12.0]1.70|22.0|2.25 |65.0|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.82|1.40]|1.40 |3.10|3.70 | 23.0 | 2.55|2.85]|1.35| 7.75
19:00/ 3076 |[DEU C |ASTORIA UNION B. 18.0/11.0{1.10]28.0|1.2870.0 | 1.72|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|23.0|20.0| 3.60 | 20.0|1.20 | 2.10|2.10|2.20]5.60 | 1.10
19:00/ 3077 |DEU C |COTTBUS PADERBORN 5.30|3.60|1.70|8.00 | 2.55]|16.0 |4.40|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|6.75 |6.75|2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 1.67
19:00/ 3078 |DEU C |FSV FRAN. HANSA 6.50|4.30|1.50[11.0]2.15]23.0|3.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|8.50 | 8.00|2.60 | 12.0]|1.57 | 3.60|1.63 | 1.98|3.90 | 1.47
19:00| 3489 |POL 2 |T.NIEC. MOTOR L. 1.60|3.70|5.402.40|8.003.80 | 16.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.82]1.65 |4.10|2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.60 | 3.80
19:00| 3536 |[CZE 1 |BUDEJOV. PLZEN 4.60|3.60|1.706.75|2.55|13.0 |4.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10]5.70 | 5.60]2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.90 | 1.55
19:00| 3854 |ZAF8C |SUPERSOR. STELLENB. 1.80(3.30|4.50]2.90|7.505.60 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.002.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
19:00| 5454 |SW4S |SYRIANSKA NYKOPINGS 2.4513.70245|3.70|3.70]7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85| 1.85
19:00/ 5513 |[DAN 1 |AARHUS SILKEBORG 1.90|3.50|4.10]3.00|6.25|5.70 | 13.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|3.00 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.20|2.45| 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.90 | 3.25
19:00/ 5805 |[EST 1 |TRANS N. KURESSA. 2.5513.35|2.55]4.00|4.00]8.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]|1.95|6.75| 1.67 | 2.05|2.35 | 2.35
19:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |GAGRA DINAMO T. 5.60|3.70|1.5818.50|2.40]|17.03.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.85|2.30|4.30 | 1.62
19:00/5984 |GEO 2 |LOK.TBIL. MARTVILI 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.40|3.10]9.00 |5.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]4.80|3.99|2.00|7.75]|1.70 | 5.10 ]| 1.55| 1.85| 2.55 | 1.80
19:00| 5985 |GEO 2 |KOLKHETI MERANI T. 1.20(6.25|{11.0]1.55|19.0|2.05 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.27]1.32|2.65|3.35|19.0]|2.20|2.40]1.25|5.90
19:15/2506 WAL 1 |COLWIN B. CAERNARF. 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80|5.50]|2.10 |9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
19:15/ 5314 [TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR SAMSUNSP. 2.4513.40|2.85|3.90|4.70]|7.75|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.70 | 3.10 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.40
19:15/5323 [TUR 2 |[ERZURUM BANDIRM. 3.30|3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|9.50 |6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
19:30| 1235 |BUG 2 |CHERNO.B. LOVECH 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]5.90 | 4.502.30|9.50]2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85 | 3.20 | 2.70
19:30| 1408 |CHIL2 |P. MONTT DEPORT.R. 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85 |2.45|2.40 | 2.85
19:30/1417 |CHIL2 |ANTOFAG. CD SAN L. 1.75|3.50|4.502.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.101.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
19:30/1810 |BEL 1 |CHARLEROI STANDARD 2.15]3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.25|9.502.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.80 | 5.80|2.05|7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.60
19:30| 5597 |LUX 1 |PROGR.N. FC MARIS. 1.236.00|9.001.55|14.012.10 |40.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90|1.45|1.27]1.30 |2.35|2.75|18.0|1.62 | 1.82]1.18 | 3.99
19:45| 2806 |HUN 1 |[FERENCV. PUSKAS 1.55|3.80(5.80]2.25|9.003.50 | 17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20|1.72]1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.73 | 2.10 ] 1.55| 3.90
19:45/2923 |ISRLC |BNEI SAK. MAC.NET. 2.90|3.30|2.30]|4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25]|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
19:45/2924 |ISRLC |HAPO.E.H. MAC.B.R. 2.4513.25(2.75|3.904.60]|7.75|8.50/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.00|3.30|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
19:55/4602 |HRV 1 |[ISTR.1961 OSIEK 3.40|3.40|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.5|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.80|2.40|9.50]1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35| 3.05 | 2.20
19:55/8902 |SerS| |NAPREDAK VOJVODINA 3.4013.30|2.20]5.70|3.60]10.5|7.25|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.25|5.10|2.40|10.0|2.05|7.00|1.97 | 2.65|3.45 | 2.40
20:00(12197|ISL 1 |KEFLAVIK VALUR 7.5014.50|1.38]112.0|1.87]33.02.55|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|9.00|8.50|2.55|15.0|1.40|2.70|1.55|1.80|3.50 | 1.27
20:00(12198/ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. 1BV 1.85|3.50(3.90]|2.85|5.80|4.70 | 10.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
20:00| 1795 |COS2AI TURRIALBA LIMON 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.70|12.04.60]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.68 | 2.05]3.20 | 1.67
20:00| 2823 |HUN 2 |SIOFOK TISZAKEC. 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.705.20]7.259.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
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20:00{ 2824 |HUN 2 |KAZINCB. MFC PECS 2.85]2.95|255]14.90|4.30]9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30]2.35]|9.00]|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.80
20:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |VASAS MOSONMAG. 1.48|3.90|6.75]|2.25]|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.50|1.82]|1.62|3.99|3.15|18.0]|2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
20:00| 2826 |HUN 2 |KOZAMISL. HALADAS 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
20:00| 2827 [HUN 2 |AJKA SZEG.2011 2.4513.60(2.45]|4.00|4.00]8.00|8.00|1.48|2.30|4.30|3.35|4.50(3.35|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.00|1.95(2.75|2.70 | 2.70
20:00| 2828 |HUN 2 |CSAKVARI GYOR 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70 | 3.80]9.00 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]2.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.65 | 2.30
20:00{4107 |PRT 1 |AMADORA GUIMARAES 2.65|3.15|2.80]|4.40|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.20|7.75|1.83 |2.40|2.70 | 2.75
20:00| 4127 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II MAFRA 2.3013.35/2.90|3.604.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
20:00| 4316 |[RUS 1 |CSKA SOCHI 1.58/3.90|6.00]2.45|10.0|4.10|22.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95|1.70 | 4.40| 3.00 | 13.0|1.95 | 2.40 | 1.73 | 4.90
20:00| 5845 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS HEGELM.L. 1.53/3.80|6.00]2.30|10.0|3.50|18.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.25|1.80|1.62|3.99|2.75|14.0[1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
20:00| 5885 |LVT 1 |RIGA METTA/LU 1.05(12.0|22.0]1.22|33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
20:15/1811 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO GENT 3.703.50|2.00|5.40|3.10]|10.5|5.70|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|4.60 | 4.30|2.10 | 8.00| 1.68 | 4.50| 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.50 | 1.75
20:15/ 1827 |BEL 2 |ZULTE W. F.BORAINS 1.4814.00|6.50]2.15]|11.013.30 | 25.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.25]1.52 | 4.50

20:15/5610 [NOR 1 VALERENGA  |HAUGESUND 1.70 |1 3.60 | 5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40 | 17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|2.50 | 1.95]1.72 | 4.40| 2.55 | 13.0 [ 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.80

20:30/2571|IRL 1 |DERR.CITY DROGHEDA 1.53 13.80|6.00(2.30|10.03.50 [18.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.82]|1.62|4.10|2.95|14.0[1.95|2.35[1.67 | 4.80

20:30/4005 ESP 1 |VILLAREAL BETIS 1.9513.60|4.20(3.05|6.50|5.70 [13.0]2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 ] 3.052.35]1.80 | 5.40|2.40 | 11.0[1.70| 2.05[1.92 | 3.25
20:30/4037 |[ESP 2 |ALBACETE ESPANYOL 2.85|3.15|2.60|4.90 | 4.30|9.50 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|5.40 | 4.10]2.25|8.50]2.20 | 7.25 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.70
20:30/4038 |[ESP 2 |CARTAGENA  |[ELDENSE 2.20/3.20|3.50]3.60|5.90|7.25|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45[4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.852.50 | 3.70
20:30|8903 |SerS| |PARTIZAN RADN.NIS 1.35|5.009.00[1.90|16.0|2.65|40.012.191.60|2.55/2.45|1.85|1.53]|1.47 |3.25[3.40 | 15.0/1.95|2.15|1.40| 5.20
21:00111283 ME1W |TOLUCA W JUAREZ W 1.933.70|3.20[2.95|5.00|5.30 [8.50]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.70 | 2.20 | 1.67 |4.70|1.95|7.00 [1.57 | 1.90 [1.75| 2.45
21:00111284 ME1W |PUEBLAW PUMAS UuwW 6.50 1 4.40 1 1.4019.50|1.9522.0|2.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|8.50 | 8.00)2.75|13.0| 1.50 | 3.35|1.72 | 2.05|4.10 | 1.42
21:00111314/SRB 2 |KOLUBARA MACVA 1.703.45]4.90(2.70 | 8.50 1.6212.1514.00 2.00|2.60

21:0011396 BRCP |EC SAO B. SANTO AN. 1.75|3.45/4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.05|2.20) 1.82 | 5.70[2.65|12.0[1.98 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.10
21:0011397 BRCP |OESTE PONTE PR. 1.633.60|5.30|2.55|8.00|4.50 | 17.0]1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.70 | 2.00) 1.72 | 4.90[2.75 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.60
21:00111634ELITP |INTER EGNATIA 1.10 19.00|16.01.30|25.0|1.70 |65.0]3.20 | 1.30| 1.73 | 1.80|1.35|1.13]1.22 | 2.10] 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.30 [ 1.10 | 5.90
21:00/1485 |[ECU 1 |IND.DEL V CUMBAYA 1.28 15.00|10.01.77|18.0]2.40 | 50.0 | 2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45]|1.40 | 3.15] 3.35| 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.40 [ 1.35 | 6.00
21:00/1687 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL D.GARCIL. 1.30 14.90|9.50(1.80|17.0]2.40 |50.0)2.19/1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42]11.40 | 3.103.35| 19.01.97 | 2.20 [ 1.35| 5.70
21:00|2762 |MNE 1 |BUDUCNOST  |JEZERO 1.503.90|6.25(2.25|10.0|3.45|20.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]1.62|3.90|2.90 | 15.0[1.95|2.35[1.62|4.70
21:00/2763 |MNE 1 |MLADOS.DG DECIC 2.45/3.05/2.90|4.10|5.008.00 |9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.97 | 2.80|2.70 | 3.15
21:00|2764 |MNE 1 |JEDINSTVO SUTJESKA 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65]15.0 |[4.80]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]7.00|7.50]|2.65|11.0|1.77 [5.30[1.95|2.50 [ 4.30 | 1.82
21:00/2983 |SAU 1 |FATEH TAAWON 2.20 | 3.45|3.25|3.50|5.206.50 |9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.25 | 2.65| 1.83 | 5.80|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.55
21:00/2985 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH WAHDA 2.40/3.35/2.95|3.80|4.90]7.75|9.50(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]4.00 | 3.30{2.00|7.00|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.25 | 2.70
21:15/1217 |BUG 1 |LUDOGOR. CSKA S. 1.753.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10 [13.0]1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.05|2.20]1.82 | 5.70| 2.65| 12.0[1.98 | 2.55[1.87 | 4.10
21:15/1903 |SVN 1 |CELJE ROGASKA 1.35]4.80|7.50(1.8713.0]2.5533.012.41/1.50|2.25/2.10]|1.70 | 1.45]11.40|3.00|2.75 | 16.0[1.75| 2.05[1.32 | 4.20
21:15/8952|ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK FRAM 1.683.70 1 4.60[2.50|6.75|4.00 | 13.0)2.411.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.15|1.85] 1.57 | 3.80[2.20 | 10.5[1.55 | 1.85] 1.52 | 2.90
21:30| 4545 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. PETROLUL 1.65|3.705.60[2.55|8.50|4.60 | 19.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|2.70 | 2.10) 1.80 | 4.80[2.80 | 13.01.95|2.50 | 1.78 | 4.70
21:45/1522 | BRA 2 |GUARANI HUVENTUD 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0{1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.90 | 3.70
21:45/5009 |[FRA 1 |STRASBOU. LYON 2.60|3.50]2.85|4.20]4.708.00 |9.00|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 4.00 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.50| 1.95 | 6.75]| 1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.35
21:45/5315|TUR 1 |DEMIRSPOR RIZESPOR 1.5514.20|5.90[2.25|9.00|3.50 [22.0]2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.98 |1.70]|1.53 | 3.50|2.45| 11.0|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.45| 3.35
21:45/5316 |TUR 1 |FENERBAH. GAZIANTEP 1.27 16.25|9.50(1.68|17.0]2.30 |65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]1.58 |1.37|1.35|2.85]|3.15|17.0[1.85|2.10[1.30 | 4.70
21:45/5324 TUR 2 |GOZTEPE SAKARYAS. 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.2016.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
22:00/1016 |ITAK |LECCE como 1.623.60|5.40(2.50|8.50|4.20 [17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.72|4.70|2.75 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 [1.72| 4.50
22:00/11327|BR4PF [MARANHAO RETRO PE 2.35|3.15]2.95]3.80|5.00|7.50 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.00 | 3.15[2.10 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95

22:00/11328 BR4PF |NACION.PB FERROV.CE 2.50 13.00|2.90]4.20|5.008.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.00 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15

22:00111329 BR4PF |CAXIAS RS CEILANDIA 1.95|3.30/3.80[3.10/6.25|5.90 | 11.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]3.45|2.50] 1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.55 | 10.5[1.95|2.60 | 2.15| 3.60

22:00|1403 |CHIL2 |SAN FEL. DEP.IQUI. 2.05/3.403.35|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.00 | 2.50(1.75|5.30]2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
22:00/1412 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO UN.CATOL. 2.05/3.35|3.403.25|5.405.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.70
22:00/1503 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. CORITIBA 1.75]3.50|5.00(2.808.50|5.30 [17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15]2.30|1.85|6.00 | 2.90 | 13.0 [ 2.05 | 2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.90
22:00/1504 |BRA 1 |GREMIO FLUMINEN. 2.20/3.40/3.303.50|5.40]7.00|10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.60 | 2.90[1.95|6.75|2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 3.00
22:00/1505 BRA 1 |AMER.MIN. GOIAS 1.95|3.45|4.00(3.10/6.25|5.90 | 13.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.40 | 2.55] 1.90 | 6.00 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.60
22:00/1545 |BRA 3 |CSA BOTAF.PB 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
22:00| 1546 |BRA 3 |PAYSANDU NAUTICO 2.15/3.10]3.40]3.50 | 5.706.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.95]2.05 | 6.75| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
22:00| 1547 |BRA 3 |MANAUS REMO 2.45/3.002.95|4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50[4.90 | 3.50)2.20 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
22:00]1793 |COS2AM.GARAB. AD SARCHI 2.90/3.35]2.30|4.70|3.608.50 |6.75|2.11|1.65]2.70| 2.45[4.20 | 3.45[1.92 |6.75| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.97
22:00/2786 |BIH 1 |SIROKI B. TUZLAC. 2.20 3.403.003.45|4.806.00|8.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15[2.90 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.20|1.90 | 6.75|1.63 | 1.75|1.82 | 2.25
22:00/2807 |HUN 1 |KTE FEHERVAR 2.15/3.30/3.203.50|5.206.25|9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90]2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
22:00|8904 |SerS| |SPAR.SUB. ZELEZN.P. 2.10/3.40|3.60]3.35|5.606.75|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90| 3.50 | 2.70| 1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.15 | 3.20
22:00/8907 BOL 1 |G.MAMORE .PETROL. 1.85|3.40/4.10/2.90/6.505.50 | 13.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.00 | 2.30) 1.82 | 5.50 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.45
22:05|4603 |HRV 1 |HAJDUK SLAVEN 1.22 16.50 | 13.0)1.65]23.0]2.20 |70.0)2.29/1.55|2.35/2.15]|1.68 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.85]3.60 | 20.0 [ 2.20 | 2.45[1.32 | 6.75
22:15/1014 |ITA K |MONZA REGGIANA 1.37 14.60|7.50(1.90|13.0]2.60 [33.0]2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]1.721.50]1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0[1.75| 2.05[1.35| 4.20
22:15112199/ISL 1 |VIKINGUR HK KOPAV. 1.335.00|7.75(1.80|13.0]2.40 |37.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 16.0 [ 1.63 | 1.88 [ 1.27 | 3.80
22:30/4006 ESP 1 |GETAFE BARCELONA 17.75|3.80|1.58[15.0|2.45]33.0 /4.20)1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.25|14.0/15.0|3.40|19.0f1.75|5.20(2.30 | 2.85|7.50 | 1.90
22:30/4108 |PRT 1 |AROUCA ESTORIL 2.15]3.25/3.603.50|6.00]7.00|11.0f1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40]4.10|3.00f2.05|7.00|2.60|10.0|2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.70
23:00/1306 |VEN 1 |D.TACHIRA PORT.AC. 1.65]3.45|5.40|2.60|9.50|4.80 | 18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.35]2.15]|1.82|5.70|3.05| 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85| 2.00 | 5.50
23:00/4039 |[ESP 2 |LEGANES ANDORR.FC 2.45/3.10]3.15|4.10|5.508.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.75|2.45|10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.60
23:15/1688 |PER 1 |cUuscO ALIANCA 2.35/3.202.903.80]4.90|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|3.90 | 3.10)2.00 | 6.75]2.15|7.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
23:30|1282 |CO2CL|BOGOTA PATRIOTAS 2.90/2.90|2.55]5.00|4.3019.009.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60)2.35|9.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
23:30/1375 |PRY 1 |CERROP. OLIMPIA 2.15/3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.25|2.60|1.82 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
23:30/1486 |[ECU 1 |[EMELEC ORENSE SC 1.723.504.70(2.70 | 7.25|4.60 [ 13.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.70 | 2.05]| 1.75 | 4.90 | 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.75 | 3.80
23:30/ 8965 |CAN 1 |PACIFIC AT.OTTAWA 2.00/3.25|3.70]3.20 | 6.00|6.00 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
00:0011330NIC 1 |MATAGALPA |DIRANGEN 7.004.00/1.45]12.0|2.15]27.0|3.15[1.90/1.80|3.05|2.60)10.5|9.50[3.00 | 18.0|1.62|3.80|2.00 | 2.35]5.20 | 1.55
00:00]1271 |COL 1 |AM.CALI IND.MED. 2.00/3.30|3.603.20|5.606.00|11.0f1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
00:00/1432 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR SAN MIGU. 2.15/3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.10 | 2.95[2.05 | 7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
00:00| 1454 |[ELSV1 |CD DRAGON MUNIC.L. 2.30/3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.30 | 3.25[2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.35
00:00(1458 [ELSV1 |SANTAT. CD AGUILA 3.903.35/1.90|5.90|3.05|11.0|5.70[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.00 | 5.70[2.50 | 10.5|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95| 2.55 ] 3.60 | 2.05
00:00| 1462 [ELSV1 |FUERTE SF ALIANZA 3.7013.25|2.006.00|3.25]|11.0|6.25[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.50|2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
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00:00{1531 |BRA 2 |VITORIA CEARA CE 2.15]3.10]3.40]3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75]|2.40 | 9.50|2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.60
00:00| 1794 |COS2A|CARMELITA QUEPOS C. 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
00:00| 1796 | COS2AUR.CORON. ASERRI 1.80|3.50(4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 |4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
00:15| 1459 [ELSV1 |LUIS ANG. METAPAN 2.4513.00(2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
00:15|1460 [ELSV1|CD PLAT. 11 DEP. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00 |9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
00:30| 1506 |BRA 1 |[FLAMENGO SAO PAULO 1.5813.80(6.50|2.45|11.0|4.20 |27.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.95|2.65|2.00]|1.70 |4.60]3.20|13.012.00|2.50|1.75| 5.60
00:30|1514 |BRA 1 |FORTAL.CE SANTOS 1.65|3.60|6.00]2.60|10.5|4.80 |22.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|3.10|2.15]1.80 |5.603.10 | 14.0|2.10|2.75]1.97 | 5.70
00:30| 1565 | GUA1A DEP.GUAS. DEP.MIXCO 1.52|3.706.50]2.35|11.0| 3.60 | 27.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.60 | 1.92| 1.67 | 4.40|3.10 | 18.0|2.15|2.65|1.72| 5.90
00:30| 8908 |BOL 1 |STRONGEST R.S.CRUZ 1.20/6.25|11.0]1.53|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27|1.30 | 2.60]3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35|1.22| 5.70
00:55|1415 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. EVERT.CD 2.70|3.20|2.50|4.40|4.20]8.50 |8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00|1.77 | 2.25| 2.60 | 2.40
00:55|1548 | BRA 3 |AMERIC.RN PO.ALEGRE 1.58|3.45|6.25]12.50|11.0|4.20 | 25.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.15|2.05]|1.77 | 5.30| 3.30 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85]1.92 | 6.50
00:55| 1549 | BRA 3 |SAO JOSE FIGUEIR. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
00:55/1784 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON ALAJUEL. 5.80(3.80|1.5519.00|2.25(17.0|3.60]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.65|12.0|1.62 | 3.80 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.57
01:40|1307 [VEN 1 |H.COLMEN. E.MERIDA 2.85|3.202.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80]2.15|7.50]|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
02:00{11340 ME1W |ATL. LW MAZATL.W 1.18|6.75|10.5]1.50|17.0]2.00 |60.0|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]|1.57 |1.25]1.32|2.60|3.35|19.0]2.30|2.50]1.22| 5.60
02:00| 1474 |[HON1 |MOTAGUA CD MARAT. 2.25|3.20|3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60 |2.40 | 3.10
02:00| 1487 [ECU 1 |AUCAS LDU QUITO 3.15]3.35|/2.15]5.20|3.45]9.00 |6.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.99|2.00|7.25]|1.82|5.90|1.63 |2.00|2.65|1.92
02:05/1723 [MEX 2 |MORELIA CORRECAM. 1.92/3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.05|2.35|1.85|5.50|2.40|9.50|1.83 |2.25]|1.95| 3.15
02:10{1272 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. MILLION. 3.05]3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90]9.50 |7.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60]2.35]|9.50]|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
02:15/1436 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. ATLET.C. 1.63|3.45|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50 | 18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05]|1.72|5.30|2.80 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.65] 1.87 | 5.20
02:30({ 8909 |BOL 1 |ROY.PARI GUBIRA 1.703.50(4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40 | 14.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 |1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
03:00| 1566 | GUA1A/COMUNIC. COBAN IM. 1.63|3.45|5.60|2.55|10.0|4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.30|2.10|1.77 | 5.70| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.97 | 5.80
03:00/1785 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. DEP.SAPR. 4.00/3.30(1.90]6.75|3.05|13.0|5.80]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.50 | 5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65]3.90 | 2.15
04:20{1296 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. BUKARAM. 1.75|3.45|4.5012.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20|1.77 | 5.50| 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
06:05|1725 |MEX 2 |CIMARRON. ATLANTE 2.5513.05[2.75]|4.204.70]8.50 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
11:00/4798 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PSIS SEM. 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00 |9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.70|2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75




